Features
■ DC to 3.0 GHz
■ Flanged model
■ Low VSWR
■ Beryllium Oxide ceramic Applications
■ High power RF transmission
■ Power Dividers/Combiners
   CHF9838CBF Series 250 W Stripline Termination and Resistor

24.77
(0.975)
 How To Order
CHF  9838  C  B  F  500  L
Model
Size
Version
Substrate
Mount
 F = Flange
Value
 12R5 =12.5 Ohms (Resistor Only)
 250 = 25 Ohms (Resistor Only)
 500 = 50 Ohms (Resistor and Termination)
 101 = 100 Ohms (Resistor and Termination)
Function
 L = Termination
 R = Resistor
           This series is obsolete and
              not recommended for new designs.